
Analysis of Table Tennis
Forehand and Backhand

Learning Results: Independent
Learning Curriculum with A

Scientific Approach
by Turnitin Indonesia

Submission date: 20-Jul-2023 01:47PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 2133900378
File name: 107-116_adam.pdf (219.4K)
Word count: 3519
Character count: 18538



1

1

1

2

2

3

3
3





1

1

2

3

3



1

1 1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3



1

1

1

1 1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3



2







27%
SIMILARITY INDEX

27%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 16%

2 6%

3 4%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 100 words

Analysis of Table Tennis Forehand and Backhand Learning
Results: Independent Learning Curriculum with A Scientific
Approach
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.univpgri-palembang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.grafiati.com
Internet Source

academic-accelerator.com
Internet Source


